Individual Best Times (All Time)

Holly Atkins - (532173) - Cheshunt Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:28.13
2:28.27
2:29.11
2:29.21
2:30.94
2:31.43
2:33.11
2:35.88
2:38.07
2:56.81
3:01.85
3:53.77

3:59.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:29.11
2:30.94
2:28.13
2:28.27
2:29.21
2:33.11
2:31.43
2:35.88
2:38.07

2:56.81
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

412
411
404
404
390
386
373
354
339
242
223
105
97

WA Pts

404
390
412
411
404
373
386
354
339
242

Round

N

I I T

I I T I m I

Round

H

Date

21/03/15
30/11/14
09/12/16
25/10/14
2711115
10/05/14
21/06/14
15/03/14
24/01/14
12/05/13
10/02/13
29/01/12
20/11/11

Date

09/12/16
2711115
21/03/15
30/11/14
25/10/14
21/06/14
10/05/14
15/03/14
24/01/14
12/05/13

Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

Hitchin Open Meet

Cheshunt SC 400m, 200m, & 50m Dash Club Champs
Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet

Cheshunt SC 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships
Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet

Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet

Cheshunt SC 200m & 50m Dash Club Champs
Cheshunt Club Championships

Hertfordshire ASA Development Meet

Meet

Cheshunt SC 400m, 200m, & 50m Dash Club Champs
Cheshunt SC 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships

Hitchin Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet

Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet

Venue

Borehamwood
Hitchin
Cheshunt
Basildon
Cheshunt
Hendon
Harlow
Borehamwood
Cheshunt
Braintree
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Borehamwood

Venue

Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Borehamwood
Hitchin
Basildon
Harlow
Hendon
Borehamwood
Cheshunt

Braintree

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Chesham
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Club Swam Under

Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Cheshunt
Chesham
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:01.85 223 H 10/02/13 Cheshunt SC 200m & 50m Dash Club Champs Cheshunt Cheshunt 4
3:53.77 105 H 29/01/12 Cheshunt Club Championships Cheshunt Cheshunt 4
3:59.34 97 F 20/11/11 Hertfordshire ASA Development Meet Borehamwood Cheshunt 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



