Individual Best Times (All Time)

Holly Atkins - (532173) - Cheshunt Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.13	412	F	21/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
2:28.27	411	F	30/11/14	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Cheshunt	3
2:29.11	404	Н	09/12/16	Cheshunt SC 400m, 200m, & 50m Dash Club Champs	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
2:29.21	404	Н	25/10/14	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet	Basildon		3
2:30.94	390	Н	27/11/15	Cheshunt SC 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships	Cheshunt		4
2:31.43	386		10/05/14	Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Hendon	Chesham	3
2:33.11	373	Н	21/06/14	Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Cheshunt	3
2:35.88	354	F	15/03/14	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
2:38.07	339	Н	24/01/14	Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
2:56.81	242	Н	12/05/13	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet	Braintree	Cheshunt	3
3:01.85	223	Н	10/02/13	Cheshunt SC 200m & 50m Dash Club Champs	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
3:53.77	105	Н	29/01/12	Cheshunt Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
3:59.34	97	F	20/11/11	Hertfordshire ASA Development Meet	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.11	404	Н	09/12/16	Cheshunt SC 400m, 200m, & 50m Dash Club Champs	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
2:30.94	390	Н	27/11/15	Cheshunt SC 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships	Cheshunt		4
2:28.13	412	F	21/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
2:28.27	411	F	30/11/14	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Cheshunt	3
2:29.21	404	Н	25/10/14	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet	Basildon		3
2:33.11	373	Н	21/06/14	Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Cheshunt	3
2:31.43	386		10/05/14	Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Hendon	Chesham	3
2:35.88	354	F	15/03/14	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
2:38.07	339	Н	24/01/14	Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
2:56.81 yright 2024	242 4	Н	12/05/13	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet	Braintree	Cheshunt Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
3:01.85	223	Н	10/02/13	Cheshunt SC 200m & 50m Dash Club Champs	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
3:53.77	105	Н	29/01/12	Cheshunt Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
3:59.34	97	F	20/11/11	Hertfordshire ASA Development Meet	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS